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8407922404,  9834166072 

0257 - 2258008 2258436, 445, 438

: http://www.nmu.ac.in 
mcjkbcnmu@gmail.com 
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1) 

 

Total 
Seats  
30     

SC  
13%

ST  
7%

DT(A)- 3% 
NT(1)-2.5%  
NT (2)- 3.5% 
NT(3)-  2%

OBC 
19%

EWS 
10%

Other 
University 
10%

Active Ex 
Service Men 
2%

Handicap 
3%
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i) In an event of a student canceling admission within a period of Seven Days from the date of 

admission, deduction of 10% of total amount of tution fees in addition to the amount of Rs.500/- 

will be made. 

ii) In an event of student canceling admission within a period of 15 Days from the date of 

admission, deduction of 25% of total amount of tuition fees in addition of the amount of Rs.500/- 

will be made. 

iii) In an event of a student canceling admission within a period of 15 Days from the date of 

admission refund towards any kind of fees will not be given 



19 
 















20 
 



 











 



21 
 



 

 

 





22 
 

 Sr.No Details of Fees      Ist Year     IInd  Year  
1 Caution Money Deposit                   200 ---- 
2 Admission Fee 50 50 
3 Alumni Association 400 -- 
4 Ashvamedha Fees 100 100 
5 Computer Fee 200 200 
6 Eligibility Fee 150 -- 
7 E Suvidha Fee 50 50 
8 Form/Pub sale/ Identity Card 100 100 
9 Gathering & Extra Curriculum (EC) Fee 100 100 
10 Green Energy Fees 200 200 
11 Gymkhana Fee 150 150 
12 Internal Exam Fee 150 150 
13 Internet & Email Fee 300 300 
14 Laboratory Deposit 500 -- 
15 Laboratory Fee 1000 1000 
16 Library Fee 500 500 
17 Library Deposit 500  
18 Magazine Fee 75 75 
19 Medical Fee 50 -- 
20 Miss/other Receipts 200 200 
21 NSS Fees 10 10 
22 Personality Dev.& Career Guidance Fee 100 100 
23 Poor Student Aid Fund 100 100 
24 Registration Fee 200 -- 
25 Student Group Insurance Fee 20 20 
26 Student Welfare Fund 150 150 
27 Tuition Fee 4000 4000 
28 University Development Fund 200 200 
29 Examination Fee 2990 3740 
30 Convocation Fee -- 500 
31 Disaster Management fee 10 10 
 Total 12,755/- 12005/- 

*Eligibility fee for other state students Rs. 300/- 
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Diploma in Journalism

 Sr.No Details of Fees Amount 
1.  Caution Money Deposit  500 
2.  Admission Fee 50 
3.  Alumni Association 400 
4.  Ashvamedha Fees 100 
5.  Computer Fee 200 
6.  Eligibility Fee 150 
7.  E Suvidha Fee 50 
8.  Form/Pub sale/ Identity Card 100 
9.  Gathering & Extra Curriculum (EC) Fee 100 
10.  Green Energy Fees 200 
11.  Gymkhana Gee 150 
12.  Internal Exam Fee 150 
13.  Internet & Email Fee 300 
14.  Laboratory Deposit 1000 
15.  Library Deposit 1000 
16.  Library Fee 500 
17.  Magazine Fee 75 
18.  Medical Fee 50 
19.  Miss/other Receipts 200 
20.  NSS Self Finance Unit 10 
21.  Personality Dev.& Career Guidance Fee 100 
22.  Poor Student Aid Fund 100 
23.  Registration Fee 200 
24.  Student Group Insurance Fee 20 
25.  Student Welfare Fund 150 
26.  Tuition Fee 3000 
27.  University Development Fund 200 
28.  Exam Fee 1600 
29.  Convocation Fee 500 
30.  Laboratory Fee 1000 

 Total 12,155/- 

            *Eligibility fee for other state students Rs. 300/-
(Diploma in Journalism)
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Certificate Course in Journalism
   

1)Certificate Course  of  Public Relations, 2) Certificate Course of Camera Handling,  
3)Certificate Course of  Video Editing, 4) Certificate Course of Radio Jockey,  
5)Certificate Course of News Anchoring, 6) Certificate Course of Digital & Social 
Media, 7) Certificate Course of  Newspaper Pagination,    

Admission Fee Structure for Three Months Certificate Course 
Sr. No Details of Fees Amount 

1 Admission Fee 50 
2 Alumni Association -- 
3 Ashvamedha Fees -- 
4 Computer Fee 200 
5 Eligibility Fee -- 
6 E Suvidha Fee 50 
7 Form/Pub sale/ Identity Card 100 
8 Gathering & Extra Curriculum (EC) Fee 100 
9 Green Energy Fees 200 

10 Gymkhana Gee -- 
11 Internal Exam Fee 150 
12 Internet & Email Fee 300 
13 Laboratory Deposit -- 
14 Laboratory Fee 1000 
15 Library Fee 500 
16 Magazine Fee -- 
17 Medical Fee 50 
18 Miss/other Receipts -- 
19 NSS Self Finance Unit -- 
20 Personality Dev.& Career Guidance Fee 120 
21 Poor Student Aid Fund 100 
22 Registration Fee 200 
23 Student Group Insurance Fee 20 
24 Student Welfare Fund 150 
25 Tuition Fee 3000 
26 University Development Fund 200 
27 Disaster Management fee 10 
28 Examination Fee 500 

 Total 7,000/- 

 (Certificate Course in Journalism)

 


